TD517019EN
10/02/2018
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
Recessed 6-inch LED lens downlight is available in various
distributions, lumen and CRI/CCT options. Suitable for commercial
construction and can be used for both new or renovation work. Use
for general area lighting where high efficiency and visual comfort

6 1 V
Halo Commercial
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: PD610D010BREM-PDM6B827-61VC
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, LED module and reflector, order separately.
Housing Lumens Driver Options
PD6 = 6" aperture LED downlight
PD6CP = 6" aperture LED
downlight, CCEA listed
for City of Chicago
plenum requirements
10 = 1,000 lumens (nominal)
15 = 1,500 lumens (nominal)
20 = 2,000 lumens (nominal)
30 = 3,000 lumens (nominal)
D010B = 120-277V 50/60Hz,
0-10V dimming
DLV = Low voltage dimming
driver. For use with
Eaton DLVP system
only.
REM = 7W Emergency operation with remote indicator and test switch (D010B only)1
IEM = 7W Emergency operation with integral indicator and test switch (D010B only)1
REMV7 = 7W low voltage emergency module with remote test switch (DLV only)1,2
REMV14 = 14W low voltage emergency module with remote test switch (DLV only)1,2
IEMV7 = 7W low voltage emergency module with integral test switch (DLV only)1,2
IEMV14 = 14W low voltage emergency module with integral test switch (DLV only)1,2
LWTPD1 = Factory installed LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor Kit (D010B only)1
SWPD1 = Factory installed WaveLinx tilemount daylight sensor includes control module, sensor,
cable and tile mount (D010B only)1
LED Module CRI/CCT
PDM6B = Downlight LED module for PD6 housing, provides 1,000, 1,500, 2,000, or 3,000 lumens (nominal)
depending on connected housing type
827 = 80 CRI, 2700K CCT
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K CCT
830 = 80 CRI, 3000K CCT
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K CCT
835 = 80 CRI, 3500K CCT
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K CCT
840 = 80 CRI, 4000K CCT
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K CCT
Reflector Finish Option Flange Option Accessories
61V = 6" vertical parabolic
reflector
61VEM = 6" vertical parabolic
reflector for IEM
C = Specular clear
G = Specular gold
H = Semi-specular clear
W = White (white flange)
BB = Black baffle (white
flange)
WB = White baffle (white
flange)
Blank = Polished flange standard with C,
G & H reflector finishes
Blank = White flange standard with W,
BB, & WB
WF = White flange option available with C,
G, & H reflector finishes
HB128APK = L channel hanger bar, 26”, ‘No-Fuss’, pair (replacement)
RMB22 = Adjustable wood joist mounting bars, pair extend 22” long
H347 = Step down transformer for 347V input
H347 = Step down transformer for 347V input, 75VA max
H347200 = Step down transformer for 347V input, 200VA max
PORLWTPD1 = LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor Kit (D010B only)1
TMSWPD1 = WaveLinx tilemount daylight sensor, includes control module, sensor,
cable and tile mount (D010B only)1
DIMENSIONS
7"
[180 mm]
7"
[180 mm]